Capital investments, min UAH
previous year=100%
per capita, UAH

Capital investments by types of assets, %
residential buildings
non-residential buildings
civil engineering
machinery, technical equipment, tools
transport vehicles
other assets
Capital investments by sources of
financing, %
funds of State budget
funds of local budgets
own funds of enterprises
bank loans and other lending
funds of foreign investors
funds of population for construction of
own apartments
funds of population for private
housing construction
other sources of financing

2010

8830,2
114,5

3491,9

17,9
21,9
31,2
19,6
5,4
4,0

16,6
3,0
47,6
11,1
2,4

2,5

13,0
3,8

2016 2017

18605,2 24105,9
130,7  126,0
73955  9590,8
21,2 19,2
19,0 17,7
11,4 13,4
31,9 32,4
11,2 11,0
5,3 6,3

3,4 5,9

7,1 7,7
57,2 55,0
10,4 9,3
2,4 4,4
11,7 8,1
6,0 6,4
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Indices of capital investments (2010=100%)
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Capital investments by
types of economic activity, min UAH
Agriculture, forestry and fisheries

Industry

Construction

Wholesale and retail trade; repair of
motor vehicles, motorcycles
Transportation, storage, postal and
courier activities

Accommodation and food service
activities

Information and telecommunications
Financial and insurance activities

Real estate activities

Professional, scientific and technical
activities

Administrative and support and service
activities

Public administration and defence;
compulsory social security

Education

Human health and social work activities
Arts, sports, entertainment and recreation
Other service activities

2010

8830,2

295,2
1975,8
2064,7

852,7

979,4

67,7
110,3
125,7
334,8

1106,5

42,3

438,3
103,4
290,1
31,3
12,0

2016

18605,2
1158,2
6367,1
3403,0

1073,4

1146,2

166,9
231,9
329,4
1391,3

325,4

1020,5

1568,0
118,8
190,2

63,1
51,8

2017

24105,9
1400,5
8541,7
4966,3

1704,2

1170,3

315,2
235,8
394,4
1319,2

388,6

547,8

2474,6
195,3
198,7

87,7
165,6

Structure of the capital investments
by types of economic activity in 2017
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construction;
20,6%

wholesale and retail trade;
repair of motor vehicles,
motorcycle; 7,1%



